
PROJECT MANAGEMENT PROGRAM  
AT CAL STATE LA DOWNTOWN 

 

FALL 2019 PROGRAM CALENDAR 

 
 

 
WEEK DATE COURSE TIME 

1 Wednesday, August 21, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
2 Wednesday, August 28, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
3 Wednesday, September 4, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
4 Wednesday, September 11, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
5 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
6 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
7 Wednesday, October 2, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
8 Wednesday, October 9, 2019 PMGT 7001 6:00pm-9:00pm 
9 Wednesday, October 16, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 

10 Wednesday, October 23, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 
11 Wednesday, October 30, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 
12 Wednesday, November 6, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 
13 Wednesday, November 13, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 
14 Wednesday, November 20, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 
15 Wednesday, December 4, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 
16 Wednesday, December 11, 2019 PMGT 7002 6:00pm-9:00pm 

 

NOTES 
 PMGT7001 will meet from Wednesday, August 21, 2019 to Wednesday, October 9, 2019. 
 PMGT7002 will meet from Wednesday, October 16, 2019 to Wednesday, December 11, 2019.  
 Program will meet at:  

Cal State LA Downtown 
801 S. Grand Ave., 6th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 


